KEYWORTH UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB -2011-2012 SEASON
President: A Cook. Chairman: R Clegg. Vice Chairman: P Costall
Vice Presidents:
Gen Sec: D Voce. Treasurer: A Atkin
1" Team Manager: A Webster Assnt Manager: S Thompson
Reserves Manager: A Jackson Assnt Manager: D Collison.
Youth Team Managers/Coaches: M Antcliff, R Brannam, R Brown, J Cox, P Dixey, L Dobson,
B Dorks, T Drew, S Edwards, S Eggelston, M Foster, J Garton, I Greaves, P Harrison, M Harvey,
M Healey, D Limon, G Lund, J Maltravers, J Manton, D Marlon, R Normington, R Oldham, S Pull,
W Pull, G Purdell, M Roberts, A Simons, M Staton, T Walker, R Wilson.
Club Captain: I Marley.
Home Ground: Platt Lane. Club Colours: Green, White & Black.

Review of the Season:
Six KUFC players attend trials at Peterborough United FC for under 18 year olds — Sam Dixey, Jacob Holt,
Chris Howard, Jack Oldham, Ryan Osborne and Josh Stolworthy.

NOTTS SENIOR LEAGUE Table — SENIOR DIVISION:

Pld W D L GF GA Pts
1 BULWELL 29 25 2 2 77
2  FC CAVALIERS 29 20 5 4 65
3 LINBY COLLIERY WELFARE 29 17 5 7 56
4  AWSWORTH VILLA 28 17 4 7 55
5  WOLLATON 29 14 5 10 47
6  RUDDINGTON VILLAGE 30 14 2 14 44
7  HUCKNALL ROLLS ROYCE 29 10 11 8 41
8 MAGDALA AMATEURS 30 12 5 13 41
9  ATTENBOROUGH 29 11 6 12 39
10 GEDLING SOUTHBANK 27 11 5 11 38
11 SELSTON 29 11 2 16 35
12 KEYWORTH UNITED 30 8 10 12 34
13 KIMBERLEY MINERS WELFARE 29 9 6 14 33
14 COTGRAVE 30 8 6 16 30
15 SANDHURST 29 5 5 19 20
16 VERNON VILLA 30 1 1 28 4

NOTTS FA SENIOR CUP...(KUFC scores shown first)
08.10.2011 SUTTON TOWN (1% Rd) H 2-4 1IMarley, ?

NOTTS SENIOR LEAGUE CUP...(KUFC scores shown first)
17.12.2011 BILBOROUGH TOWN (1% Rd) A 3-1 IMarley 2, T Richards
21.01.2012 HUCKNALL ROLLS (2" Rd) H 0-0 Lost1-3 on pens.



Season 2011-12 continued...

1" Team LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS...(KUFC scores shown first)

17.08.2011 GEDLING SOUTHBANK H 1-1 B Hanrahan

23.08.2011 WOLLATON H 3-1 B Hanrahan 2, I Marley
27.08.2011 LINBY CW A 1-3 B Hanrahan

30.08.2011 COTGRAVE A 0-0

03.09.2011 RUDDINGTON VILLAGE H 0-1

10.09.2011 ATTENBOROUGH A 2-1 R Frame, J Robins

17.09.2011 CAVALIERS A 0-2

24.09.2011 HUCKNALL ROLLS H 2-2 1Marley, M Chilvers

15.10.2011 BULWELL H 0-3

22.10.2011 AWSWORTH VILLA A 0-5

29.10.2011 SANDHURST A 2-3 S Marlow, A Webster

05.11.2011 WOLLATON A 1-3 S Marlow

12.11.2011 MAGDALA AMATEURS A 1-1 JBellis

19.11.2011 SELSTON A 3-4 R Frame, I Marley, S Marlow
26.11.2011 MAGDALA AMATEURS H 1-2 IMarley

03.12.2011 ATTENBOROUGH H 5-0 A Wollach 3, E Roulstone, B Hanrahan
07.01.2012 HUCKNALL ROLLS A 1-3  E Roulstone

14.01.2012 AWSWORTH VILLA H 4-4 1Marley 2, A Wolloch, B Hanrahan
28.01.2012 SELSTON H 3-3 IMarley, A Wolloch, E Roulstone
18.02.2012 RUDDINGTON VILLAGE A 0-0

03.03.2012 KIMBERLEY MW A 3-3 S Marlow, S Jackson

10.03.2012 VERNON VILLA A  6-1 A Wollach 4, D White, C Jayes
17.03.2012 KIMBERLEY MW H 3-1 B Hanrahan 2, A Wollach
24.03.2012 BULWELL A 0-1

31.03.2012 GEDLING SOUTHBANK A 0-1

07.04.2012 COTGRAVE H 2-1 S Jackson, A Wollach

14.04.2012 VERNON VILLA H 6-0 D White 3, I Marley 2, S Jackson
17.04.2012 LINBY CW H 2-2 B Hanrahan, I Marley

21.04.2012 CAVALIERS H 4-0 A Wollach 2,1 Marley 2
28.04.2012 SANDHURST H 1-1 D White

1" Team FRIENDLY MATCH RESULTS...... (KUFC scores shown first)
00.00.2011



Season 2011-12 continued...

NOTTS SENIOR LEAGUE Table — DIVISION ONE:

Pld W D L GF GA Pts
1 CARLTON TOWN ACADEMY 28 22 3 2 69
2 CLIFTON Res 28 18 6 4 60
3 SOUTHWELL ST MARYS 28 18 4 6 58
4  BILBOROUGH TOWN 28 17 4 7 55
5  ARNOLD TOWN Res 28 14 7 7 49
6  HUCKNALL RR Res 28 13 8 7 47
7  WOLLATON Res 28 13 5 10 44
8  COTGRAVE Res 28 13 3 12 42
9  BOOTS ATHLETIC 28 11 5 12 38
10 NOTTINGHAMSHIRE 28 10 4 14 34
11 UNDERWOOD VILLA 28 9 3 16 30
12 KEYWORTH UNITED Res 28 8 2 18 26
13 RADCLIFFE OLYMPIC Res 28 7 2 19 23
14 GEDLING SOUTHBANK Res 28 4 3 21 15
15 NETHERFIELD ALBION 28 2 3 23 9

BASFORD UNITED Res (withdrew)
NOTTS FA INTERMEDIATE CUP...(KUFC scores shown first)
01.10.2011 BILBORO’ PELICAN Res (I"Rd) A 2-3  After extra time.

NOTTS SENIOR LEAGUE (RESERVES) CUP...(KUFC scores shown first)
10.12.2011 HUCKNALL TOWN Res (2" Rd) H 0-2

Reserve team line up, left to right, back row...
Dave Collison (Assnt Manager), Dave Owen-Jones, Sam Costall, Oliver Mason, Duncan Smith,
George Orange, Stuart Jackson, Bill Snooks (Sponsor), Alan Jackson (Manager).
Front row...Dan White, James Monk, Mark Wheeldon, Martin Weightman, Peter Frame & Rob Hallam.



Season 2011-12 continued...

RESERVES LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS...(KUFC scores shown first)

13.08.2011

31.08.2011
10.09.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
08.10.2011
15.10.2011
22.10.2011
29.10.2011
12.11.2011
19.11.2011
03.12.2011
17.12.2011
28.01.2012
18.02.2012
25.02.2012
03.03.2012
10.03.2012
17.03.2012

24.03.2012
28.03.2012
31.03.2012
03.04.2012
11.04.2012
21.04.2012
24.04.2012
28.04.2012
09.05.2012

UNDERWOOD VILLA

UNDERWOOD VILLA
COTGRAVE Res
SOUTHWELL ST MARYS
WOLLATON Res
GEDLING S’BANK Res
CLIFTON Res

BOOTS ATHLETIC
BILBOROUGH TOWN
CARLTON TOWN ACAD
RADCLIFFE OLY Res
BASFORD UNITED Res
HUCKNALL ROLLS Res
BILBOROUGH TOWN
BOOTS ATHLETIC
SOUTHWELL ST MARYS
WOLLATON Res
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
NETHERFIELD ALBION

CLIFTON Res

ARNOLD TOWN Res
NETHERFIELD ALBION
GEDLING S’BANK Res
COTGRAVE Res
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
CARLTON TOWN ACAD
HUCKNALL ROLLS Res
RADCLIFFE OLY Res

A
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2-4
2-1
1-2
0-7
2-3
2-3
1-0

C Frame 2, R Frame, D Smith,
S Cooper

S Marlow, D White, C Warren
S Marlow 2, D Owen-Jones

J Monk

S Marlow, J Monk
M Lee, S Marlow, C Warren
A Wollach

S Costall, P Frame

D White, L Woolley, S Jackson
C Warren, D White 2

D White

M Hallam

S Marlow

L McElhone

M Chilvers 6, S Marlow 4, P Frame,
J Monk, D Smith, S Wood.

M Chilvers 2, S Wood

M Lee

S Marlow, S Jackson

A Wollach 2

R Frame

P Ashmore, S Wood
M Wheeldon, L Woolley
I Marley

1" Team FRIENDLY MATCH RESULTS...(KUFC scores shown first)

00.00.2011

PLAYERS Appearances & Goals:

Shameer ALDER
Philip ASHMORE
Sam BEARD
Joseph BELLIS
Sean BREMNER
Neil BROWN
Matt CHILVERS
Adam CLARKE
Simon COOPER
Sam COSTALL
Roscoe EASOM

Position 1 XTI
Apps
MF
CH 18
MF 15
MF 5
MF
F 4
MF
MF

1 XTI
Sub

1 X1
Goals

Res

Apps
4

Res
Sub

Res
Goals
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Season 2011-12 continued...

PLAYERS Appearances & Goals: (continued)

Carl FOX

Chris FRAME

Pete FRAME

Ross FRAME

Mark HALLAM
Robert HALLAM
Ben HANRAHAN
Morten HOJBJERG
Stuart JACKSON
Chris JAYES

Ryan JENNINGS
Dave LEE

Matthew LEE

Jan MARLEY

Simon MARLOW
Oliver MASON
Liam McELHONE
Matthew MILNES
James MONK

Paul NICE

David NORTON
George ORANGE
David OWEN-JONES
Simon PHOENIX
Tom RANDALL
John RAVENSCROFT
Tom RICHARDS
James ROBINS
Elliott ROULESTONE
Richard SAUNDERS
Micky SHAW

Alex SHERISTON
Duncan SMITH
John STANLEY
Simon TUCKWELL
James WARD

Craig WARREN
Andy WEBSTER
Martin WEIGHMAN
Mark WHEALDON
Dan WHITE

Lewis WILLIAMS
Alex WOLLOCH
Sam WOOD

Jan WOOLLEY
Luke WOOLLEY
Oliver ZORKO

Position
MF
F
D
MF
MF
MF
F
MF
MF
MF
GK
D
MF
MF
CF

GK
MF

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
F
RB
MF
CH
MF
A\
MF
F
MF
MF
GK
GK
MF
DFD
MF
DFD
DFD

DFD
CF
MF
MF
MF
LB

1 XTI
Apps

7
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1 XTI
Sub
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1 X1
Goals

—_ W = =

13

Res
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1
1
11
4
1
12
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Sub
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Res
Goals

2
2
2
1



Season 2011-12 continued...

NOTTS YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 18s, Senior Division One (Saturday): incomplete...

0NN W~

ARNOLD TOWN
NETHERFIELD
SOUTHWELL CITY
GEDLING SOUTHBANK
KEYWORTH UNITED
WOODBECK DIAGONALS
HYSON GREEN CAVALIERS
SOUTHWELL CITY PUMAS

Pld
21
20
21
21
21
20
21
20

W

D

L

NOTTS YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 16s, Division Two (Sunday):

N e = e N

NETHERFIELD BOYS
HUCKNALL WARRIORS
EAST VALLEY UNITED
HEANOR
NETHERFIELD COLTS
RAVENSHEAD

WEST BRIDGFORD PUMAS
BAGTHORPE ATHLETIC
KEYWORTH UNITED
WOLLATON HALL
PELICAN

Pld
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

W

D

L

GF

GF

GA

GA

NOTTS YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 15s Division Two (Saturday) incomplete...

O 01N AW~
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NOTTS YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 15s Division Two (Sunday)...
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BESTWOOD PARK RANGERS
PEGASUS

LONG EATON UNITED

EAST VALLEY UNITED
KEYWORTH UNITED Black
WOLLATON HALL
GEDLING SOUTHBANK
WEST BRIDGFORD WOLVES
BEESTON CENTURIONS
BURTON JOYCE
RADCLIFFE OLYMPIC

WILFORD MAVERICKS
KEYWORTH UNITED Greens
CARLTON TOWN

ASPLEY BEACON
CALVERTON MW
ATTENBOROUGH

CLIFTON ACES

GEDLING SOUTHBANK

Pld
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
19
20
20

Pld
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

W

W

D

D

L

L

GF

GF

GA

GA

Pts
56
44
38
32
26
21

20

Pts
40
38
36
35
34
27
26
24
23
19
13

Pts
51
41
40
38
34
32
31
21
15

Pts
34
31
29
28
18
16



Season 2011-2012 continued...

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 14s Division One:

O 01O\ N AW —

GOTHAM RANGERS
PELICAN

COTGRAVE COLTS
AFC VERNON
DUNKIRK

HYSON GREEN CAVALIERS
ARNOLD TOWN
PEGASUS

LOWDHAM
KEYWORTH UNITED
CARLTON TOWN
TOTON

Pld
22
21
22
22
21
22
22
21
22
22
22
21

w
20
17
13
12
11
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9

13
13
17
20

GF

GA Pts
61
53
42
38
35
32
32
28
21
19
11

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 13s Division Two (Saturday):

O 02NN WKN—

HYSON GREEN CAVALIERS
KEYWORTH UNITED Whites
WEST BRIDGFORD HARRIERS
HUCKNALL SPORTS

ROLLS ROYCE LEISURE
CARLTON TOWN

COTGRAVE

WOLLATON HALL
EDWALTON CAVALIERS
GEDLING SOUTHBANK

WEST BRIDGFORD WALLABIES

CLIFTON ALL WHITES

Pld
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
22
21
22
22
22

w
19
15
15
15
12
10
8

\S IRV, IV, IV, o))

D
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L
1
5
6
6
5
10
11
13
12
15

16
17

GF

GA Pts
59
47
46
46
41
32
26
21
19
17
16

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 13s Division Two (Sunday):

O 01 DN h LW~

PELICAN

ILKESTON

WOLLATON SPORTS ASSN
REAL UNITED

HUCKNALL SPORTS
VERNON

KIMBERLEY MW

TROWELL

ASLOCKTON CRANMERS
WEST BRIDGFORD SARACENS
BLIDWORTH MW
KEYWORTH UNITED Greens

Pld
21
22
22
22
21
22
22
22
21
21
21
21

A\
19
18
14
13
12
11
10
7
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D
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GF GA

Pts
57
54
44
43
41
35
33
23
23



Season 2011-2012 continued...

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table —- UNDER 12s, Division One (Saturday):
Pd W D L GF GA

1 BLIDWORTH MINERS WELFARE 18 15 2 1

2 SANDIACRE TOWN 18 14 1 3

3 ROLLS ROYCE LEISURE 18 11 4 3

4 KEYWORTH UNITED 18 8 4 6
5 HUCKNALL SPORTS 18 7 4 7
6  CARLTON TOWN 18 7 1 10
7  ASLOCKTON CRANMERS 18 6 4 8
8 LOWDHAM 18 5 3 10
9 BURTONIJOYCE 18 3 2 13
10  ATTENBOROUGH 18 1 1 16

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 12s, Division One (Sunday):
Pd W D L GF GA

1 HUCKNALL SPORTS Black 20 16 2 2
2 NETHERFIELD BOYS 22 13 2 7
3 NETHERFIELD COLTS 20 13 1 6
4 CALVERTON MW 21 12 2 7
5 GOTHAM RANGERS 21 10 5 6
6 ILKESTON 22 10 1 11
7 PRIORY CELTIC 22 9 4 9
8 KEYWORTH UNITED 22 7 8 7
9 HUCKNALL SPORTS White 22 8 4 10
10  BINGHAM TOWN 22 7 3 12
11  ERNEHALE 22 6 2 14
12 PELICAN 22 0 2 20

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table —- UNDER 11s, Division One (Sunday):
Pd W D L GF GA

O 02N DN bW~

i
<

1 HUCKNALL SPORTS 18 16 1 1

2 DUNKIRK 18 15 1 2

3 AFC VERNON 18 12 2 4
4  BULWELL RANGERS 18 10 2 6
5 MOORGREEN 18 8 2 8

6 KEYWORTH UNITED 18 7 2 9
7 WEST BRIDGFORD WARRIORS 18 5 3 10
8 BEESTON CENTURIONS 18 5 1 12
9  NETHERFIELD BOYS 18 4 1 13
10 RIVERSIDE ROYALS 18 0 1 17
11

KARIMIA (withdrew)

Pld
CARLTON TOWN LIONS 18
GOTHAM RANGERS 18
NETHERFIELD BOYS 18
AFC VERNON 18
RAVENSHEAD REDS 18
PRIORY CELTIC 18
WEST BRIDGFORD Chilli Peppers 18
MOORGREEN 18
RUDDINGTON VILLAGE 18

KEYWORTH UNITED U10s 18

w
17
14
12
12
10
6

— — N N

D

N NN = O =N =

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table —- UNDER 10s, Division One (Sunday):

49
46
38
32
26
23
18
16
13

Pts
52
44
37
36
31
20
17
17



Season 2011-2012 continued...

YOUNG ELIZABETHAN YOUTH LEAGUE Table — UNDER 9s, Division One (Sunday):

0NN B W~

PELICAN

MARKET WARSOP
SOUTHWELL CITY SABRES
TEAM DNF

KEYWORTH UNITED Green
ERNEHALE

KEYWORTH UNITED Black
RAVENSHEAD REDS

Pld
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

w
11

S W LN I

D

—_— = W W W NN

L

® O U A= =

—
w

GF

GA

Pts
35
27
24
21
21
16
12



